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	Class Time
	Virtual Class Dates 2023
	Class Codes

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, January 04
	EO 338

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, January 18
	EO 339

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, February 01
	EO 340

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, February 15
	EO 341

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, March 01
	EO 342

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, March 15
	EO 343

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, March 29
	EO 344

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, April 12
	EO 345

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, April 26
	EO 346

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, May 10
	EO 347

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, May 24
	EO 348

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, June 07
	EO 349

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, June 21
	EO 350
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	Class Time
	Virtual Class Dates 2023
	Class Codes

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, July 05
	EO 351

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, July 19
	EO 352

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, August 02
	EO 353

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, August 16
	EO 354

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, August 30
	EO 355

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, September 13
	EO 356

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, September 27
	EO 357

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, October 11
	EO 358

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, October 25
	EO 359

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, November 08
	EO 360

	
	
	

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, December 06
	EO 361

	8:30 am – 4:30 pm
	Wednesday, December 20
	EO 362
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